SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

Survey Nos. 201/1, 202/1, 203/1, and 197/1, Sancoale Mormugao

Village Cortalim, 82/1 to 82/16, 68/1, 83/1, Sancoale, Vasco Da Gama, South Goa
Vasco Da Gama, Goa - 403726, India

GSTIN : 30AAVCS1691R1Z|

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- GCAPO36639 PO Date :- 27-1-2026
Vendor Address :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTD, C/O PAREKH Inbound No :- GCAO000036940 Create Date :- 11-2-2026
IMPERIAL LOGISTICS LLP, BLD-B4, GALANO |GRNNo:-  GCA000036053 ~ GRN Date:-  11-2-2026
06, BHAGWAN SHETH ESTATE COMPOUND,
PURNA VILLAGE, BHIWANDI , Zone 5,
Bhiwandi Municipal Corporation (Thane Zone-5)
Maharashtra
Pune, Maharashtra
India-421302
Contact No. : 7721944822
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No :- GTMH/25291892 Invoice Date:- 29-1-2026
Challan No :- Challan date :- GCA000036940
Sr. [ SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount | Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate [ Amount
1 72625 Weikfield Cocoa 72625 Staging GCA000365318 253.00 80 80 206.29 16502.86| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00( 5.00 825.14( 0.00 0.00 0.00 17328.00
Powder Jar 150.0 g
2 |96312  |Weikfield Jelly 96312 Staging GCA000365320 60.00 100 100 4043 4042.90 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00( 5.00 202.15( 0.00 0.00 0.00 4245.05
Crystals Strawberry
Flavour 90.0 g
3 |2166 Weikfield Corn 2166 Staging GCA000365321 33.00 200 200 20.13 4025.20| 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00| 5.00 201.26| 0.00 0.00 0.00 4226.46
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0 g
4 2724 Weikfield Falooda 2724 Staging GCA000365322 90.00 40 40 65.14 2605.71| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00( 5.00 130.29| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.00
Mix Mango Flavor
Easy To Make Lip
Smacking Taste
200.09
5 3484 Weikfield Cornstarch [3484 Staging GCA000365323 89.00 80 80 64.42 5153.52| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00( 5.00 257.68| 0.00 0.00 0.00 5411.20
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g
6 1529 Weikfield Baking 1529 Staging GCA000365324 38.00 300 300 25.15 7545.60 | 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00| 5.00 377.28| 0.00 0.00 0.00 7922.88
Powder| Double
Action Baking
Powder| Perfect for
Fluppy Cakes,
Cookies, Muffins
100.0 g
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69072

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 200.0 g

69072

Staging

GCA000365325

76.00

60

60

55.01

3300.57

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

165.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

3465.60

2165

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g

2165

Staging

GCA000365326

45.00

100

100

31.57

3157.10

0.00 0.00

0.00

5.00

157.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

3314.96

592791

Weikfield Strawberry
Falooda Mix 200.0 g

592791

Staging

GCA000365327

90.00

40

40

65.14

2605.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

130.29

0.00

0.00

2736.00

10

459188

Weikfield Chef's
Basket Durum Wheat
Elbow Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g

459188

Staging

GCA000365328

180.00

35

24

130.29

3126.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

156.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

3283.20

Total:

1035

1024

52066.03

0.00

0.00

2603.31

0.00

0.00

54669.35

Amount

(INR) :

Fifty Four Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty Nine and Thirty Five paisa Only




