

SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

Survey Nos. 201/1, 202/1, 203/1, and 197/1, Sancoale Mormugao
Village Cortalim, 82/1 to 82/16, 68/1, 83/1, Sancoale, Vasco Da Gama, South Goa
Vasco Da Gama, Goa - 403726, India

GSTIN : 30AAVCS1691R1ZI

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Vendor Address :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTD, C/O PAREKH IMPERIAL LOGISTICS LLP, BLD-B4, GALA NO 06, BHAGWAN SHETH ESTATE COMPOUND, PURNA VILLAGE, BHIWANDI , Zone 5, Bhiwandi Municipal Corporation (Thane Zone-5) Maharashtra Pune, Maharashtra India-421302 Contact No. : 7721944822 Vendor TinNo :-	PO No :- GCAPO36639 PO Date :- 27-1-2026 Inbound No :- GCA000036940 Create Date :- 11-2-2026 GRN No :- GCA000036053 GRN Date :- 11-2-2026 Invoice No :- GTMH/25291892 Invoice Date:- 29-1-2026 Challan No :-	 <p align="center">GCA000036940</p>
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
1	72625	Weikfield Cocoa Powder Jar 150.0 g	72625	Staging	GCA000365318	253.00	80	80	206.29	16502.86	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	825.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	17328.00
2	96312	Weikfield Jelly Crystals Strawberry Flavour 90.0 g	96312	Staging	GCA000365320	60.00	100	100	40.43	4042.90	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	202.15	0.00	0.00	0.00	4245.05
3	2166	Weikfield Corn Starch Amazingly Versatile Gluten Free 100.0 g	2166	Staging	GCA000365321	33.00	200	200	20.13	4025.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	201.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	4226.46
4	2724	Weikfield Falooda Mix Mango Flavor Easy To Make Lip Smacking Taste 200.0 g	2724	Staging	GCA000365322	90.00	40	40	65.14	2605.71	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	130.29	0.00	0.00	0.00	2736.00
5	3484	Weikfield Cornstarch Amazingly Versatile Gluten Free 500.0 g	3484	Staging	GCA000365323	89.00	80	80	64.42	5153.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	257.68	0.00	0.00	0.00	5411.20
6	1529	Weikfield Baking Powder Double Action Baking Powder Perfect for Fluppy Cakes, Cookies, Muffins 100.0 g	1529	Staging	GCA000365324	38.00	300	300	25.15	7545.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	377.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	7922.88

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
7	69072	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Rich And Creamy Contains No Egg 200.0 g	69072	Staging	GCA000365325	76.00	60	60	55.01	3300.57	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	165.03	0.00	0.00	0.00	3465.60
8	2165	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Rich And Creamy Contains No Egg 100.0 g	2165	Staging	GCA000365326	45.00	100	100	31.57	3157.10	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	157.86	0.00	0.00	0.00	3314.96
9	592791	Weikfield Strawberry Falooda Mix 200.0 g	592791	Staging	GCA000365327	90.00	40	40	65.14	2605.71	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	130.29	0.00	0.00	0.00	2736.00
10	459188	Weikfield Chef's Basket Durum Wheat Elbow Domestic Pasta 500.0 g	459188	Staging	GCA000365328	180.00	35	24	130.29	3126.86	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	156.34	0.00	0.00	0.00	3283.20
	Total:						1035	1024		52066.03		0.00		0.00		2603.31		0.00	0.00	54669.35
Amount (INR) :		Fifty Four Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty Nine and Thirty Five paisa Only																		